

Jonathane Ricci and JR Wealth Management Introduce Values-Based Legacy Planning Service

Jonathane Ricci and JR Wealth Management launch Values-Based Legacy Planning, aligning financial legacies with personal values and philanthropic goals.



Wealth Management

Ensure Intergenerational Prosperity[™]

TORONTO , ONTARIO, CANADA, February 3, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Jonathane Ricci, CEO of JR Wealth Management, today announced the launch of a new service focused on Values-Based Legacy Planning. This offering aims to assist clients in aligning their financial legacy with their personal values and philanthropic goals.

"We recognize that legacy planning is a deeply personal process," said Jonathane Ricci, CEO of JR Wealth Management. "Our goal is to provide clients with the guidance and support they need to create a legacy that reflects their core beliefs and aspirations for future generations and society."

JR Wealth Management's Values-Based Legacy Planning service includes:

- Values Assessment: Facilitating in-depth discussions and exercises to help clients identify their core values, priorities, and philanthropic interests.

Legacy Design: Developing customized legacy plans that incorporate charitable giving, wealth transfer strategies, and other philanthropic endeavors, ensuring a lasting positive impact.

- Financial Integration: Integrating legacy planning with clients' overall financial plans and investment strategies, ensuring alignment with long-term goals and aspirations.

- Ongoing Support: Providing ongoing guidance and support as clients implement and adjust their legacy plans, adapting to changing life circumstances and evolving philanthropic goals.

This new service reflects JR Wealth Management's commitment to providing clients with holistic solutions that address both financial and personal objectives, empowering them to create a legacy that aligns with their values and makes a meaningful difference in the world.

About JR Wealth Management:

JR Wealth Management is a wealth management firm that offers managed financial planning and advisory services to individuals and businesses.

Jonathane Ricci JR Wealth Management +1 855-571-3669 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/782677784

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.